( CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

\‘

~No, 3 .

Prate—7=24-1

Contract No. PRKS-2019-09 for the following public work: Copeland Park — La Crosse Loggers Plaza
Renovation Project between Weiser Brothers General Contractors, Inc. and the City of La Crosse,
dated_March 7, 2019, is hereby changed in the following particulars, to-wit:

The following specific work is hereby eliminated from such contract:
Omit 8 banner poles - $ 7664.40
The following specific work is hereby added to such contract:

Add steel reinforcement & modify banner pole bases for 4” O.D. poles $4004.14

By virtue of such changes in the contract, the following revisions shall be made in the contract

price:
Contract Price $ 196.680.00
Contract price decreased by eliminations ------§  7664.40
Contract price increased by additions -----=----- $ 4004.14
Net Deductions or Additions (Strike out one) $  -3660.26
'Revised Contract Price ----$ 193,019.74
/ i \ e
) b 1 Dt CITY OF LA CROSSE BY BOARD OF
(of e { PUBLIC WORKS
Witerr  “Drabhers
CONTRACTOR

I HEREBY CERTIFY that there are sufficient funds in the treasury to meet the liability assumed by the
foregoing addenda to contract, or that provision has been made to pay the liability that will accrue thereunder.

(WS 62.15-12; 62.09-10-f)

Controller

(Form approved by Common Council April 11, 1983)



